

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)....CC 5626/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 17/12/2004 in MFA No. 6188/2004
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MAHATMA GANDHI SAHAKARA SAKKARE KARKHANE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL HEAVY ENGG. COOP. LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(For c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 13/05/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. SS. Javali, Sr.Adv.

Mr. BN. Arun, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Kumar Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. BK. Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Vidya Sagar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Manish K. Bishnoi, Adv.

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

eat with Mr. Mr. Jayant Bhushan, learned senior counsel appearing on cav
CSN.

Mohan Rao, Advocate-on-Record accepts notice and seeks three weeks time to file a reply
to the

prayer for interim relief.

Put up the matter immediately after vacation.

(S. Thapar)

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

PS to Registrar

Court Master